PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-223-003

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

MULBERRY
9=t E SI RACE ST 62 N OF

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-14-70
8-7-87
9-14-87

11-14-90

2-11-94
9-8-94
1-29-99
6-21-99

WHITE NORA O

FROST, MARION E & IRIS J
FROST, MARION E.

HUFFORD WILLIAM MARK
HUFFORD MICHAEL K & SHERRI L

HUFFORD, LARRY E.
PRYOR, CHARLES W. & MARY E.
EQUIVANTAGE INC

HENSLEY GABRIEL S

C.F. 4.30
CERT. NO C. F.

5 TRS CF 49.00

C.F. 11.30

C.F. 19.90
SP 14,700

SP 5,500.




